ORFL SERIES PROGRESSIVE DIVIDER VALVE SYSTEMS
VERSATILE MINIATURE VALVES—CRITICAL MONITORING—ACCESSORIES
LUBRICATION SCIENTIFICS, LLC
THE RIGHT PRODUCTS. THE RIGHT VALUES. THE RIGHT CHOICE.
BULLETIN: LSM022 LAST REVISED: 06/21/2021  2
BENEFITS & FEATURES PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
COMPACT, LIGHT WEIGHT DESIGN
INDUSTRY EXCLUSIVE SIDE & FRONT FACING

MASTER TWIN VALVE
BULLETIN: LSM022 LAST REVISED: 06/21/2021  4
ORDERING INFORMATION & PART NUMBERS
STANDARD PACK: 5 EACH
INLET CONNECTION CARBON STEEL
303 STAINLESS
STEEL
316 STAINLESS
STEEL
M10 X 1.0 1200-020EU 1202-020EU FL316-020EU
1/8-27 NPSF 1200-021US 1202-021US FL316-021US
ORFL INLET SECTION
TOP & FRONT FACING INLET PORTS
ONE INLET SECTION REQUIRED PER VALVE ASSEMBLY
LUBRICATION SCIENTIFICS OFFERS THE MOST ADAPTABLE MINIATURE DIVIDER VALVE
CURRENTLY IN EXISTENCE. THE ONLY DIVIDER VALVE TO PROVIDE SIDE AND FRONT FACING
OUTLETS; IDEAL FOR ACCESSIBILITY IN COMPACT, LIMITED SPACE APPLICATIONS.
THE ORFL SERIES PROUDLY DISPLAYS VERSATILITY, AND SYSTEM DESIGN FLEXIBILITY BY
OFFERING COMPATIBLE ACCESSORIES AND FEATURES SUCH AS RESET INDICATORS, BLOWOUT
FITTINGS, SECONDARY INLETS, LIMIT SWITCHES, AND ALTERNATIVE FRONT OUTPUTS
BULLETIN: LSM022 LAST REVISED: 06/21/2021  5
STANDARD PACK: 5 EACH
OUTLET SINGLE OUTPUT CARBON STEEL 303 STAINLESS 316 STAINLESS STEEL TWIN OUTPUT
M10 X 1.0 .050 CC | .003 CU 1200-025EU 1202-025EU FL316-025EU .025 CC | .0015 CU
1/8 NPSF .050 CC | .003 CU 1200-025US 1202-025US FL316-025US .025 CC | .0015 CU
M10 X 1.0 .100 CC | .006 CU 1200-050EU 1202-050EU FL316-050EU .050 CC | .003 CU
1/8 NPSF .100 CC | .006 CU 1200-050US 1202-050US FL316-050US .050 CC | .003 CU
M10 X 1.0 .150 CC | .009 CU 1200-075EU 1202-075EU FL316-075EU .075 CC | .0045 CU
1/8 NPSF .150 CC | .009 CU 1200-075US 1202-075US FL316-075US .075 CC | .0045 CU
M10 X 1.0 .200 CC | .012 CU 1200-100EU 1202-100EU FL316-100EU .100 CC | .006 CU
1/8 NPSF .200 CC | .012 CU .100 CC | .006 CU 1200-100US 1202-100US FL316-100US
M10 X 1.0 .250 CC | .015 CU .125 CC | .0075 CU 1200-125EU 1202-125EU FL316-125EU
1/8 NPSF .250 CC | .015 CU .125 CC | .0075 CU 1200-125US 1202-125US FL316-125US
M10 X 1.0 .300 CC | .018 CU .150 CC | .009 CU 1200-150EU 1202-150EU FL316-150EU
1/8 NPSF .300 CC | .018 CU .150 CC | .009 CU 1200-150US 1202-150US FL316-150US
M10 X 1.0 .350 CC | .021 CU .175 CC | .0105 CU 1200-175EU 1202-175EU FL316-175EU
1/8 NPSF .350 CC | .021 CU .175 CC | .0105 CU 1200-175US 1202-175US FL316-175US
ORDERING INFORMATION & PART NUMBERS
ORFL MIDDLE VALVE SECTION
SIDE & FRONT OUTLET PORTS
VITON O-RING SEALS
SHIPPED AS TWIN OUTLET
EASILY CONVERTED TO SINGLE OUTPUT (SEE PAGE 19)
INTERNALLY CHECKED—EITHER US OR METRIC OUTLETS
STANDARD PRESSURE—3000 PSI
MINIMUM OF TWO MIDDLE SECTIONS REQUIRED PER ASSEMBLY
BULLETIN: LSM022 LAST REVISED: 06/21/2021  6
ORDERING INFORMATION & PART NUMBERS
ORFL WORKING END SECTIONS
SIDE AND FRONT FACING OUTLET PORTS
VITON O-RING SEALS
SHIPPED AT TWIN OUTLET—EASILY CONVERTED TO SINGLE OUTPUT (SEE PAGE 15)
INTERNALLY CHECKED—316 STAINLESS STEEL BALLS AND SPRINGS
ONE END REQUIRED PER VALVE ASSEMBLY
STANDARD PACK: 5 EACH WORKING END VALVES
OUTLET SINGLE OUTPUT CARBON STEEL 303 STAINLESS 316 STAINLESS STEEL TWIN OUTPUT
M10 X 1.0 .050 CC | .003 CU 1200-225EU 1202-225EU FL316-225EU .025 CC | .0015 CU
1/8 NPSF .050 CC | .003 CU 1200-225US 1202-225US FL316-225US .025 CC | .0015 CU
M10 X 1.0 .100 CC | .006 CU 1200-250EU 1202-250EU FL316-250EU .050 CC | .003 CU
1/8 NPSF .100 CC | .006 CU 1200-250US 1202-250US FL316-250US .050 CC | .003 CU
M10 X 1.0 .150 CC | .009 CU 1200-275EU 1202-275EU FL316-275EU .075 CC | .0045 CU
1/8 NPSF .150 CC | .009 CU 1200-275US 1202-275US FL316-275US .075 CC | .0045 CU
M10 X 1.0 .200 CC | .012 CU 1200-300EU 1202-300EU FL316-300EU .100 CC | .006 CU
1/8 NPSF .200 CC | .012 CU .100 CC | .006 CU 1200-300US 1202-300US FL316-300US
M10 X 1.0 .250 CC | .015 CU .125 CC | .0075 CU 1200-325EU 1202-325EU FL316-325EU
1/8 NPSF .250 CC | .015 CU .125 CC | .0075 CU 1200-325US 1202-325US FL316-325US
M10 X 1.0 .300 CC | .018 CU .150 CC | .009 CU 1200-350EU 1202-350EU FL316-350EU
1/8 NPSF .300 CC | .018 CU .150 CC | .009 CU 1200-350US 1202-350US FL316-350US
M10 X 1.0 .350 CC | .021 CU .175 CC | .0105 CU 1200-375EU 1202-375EU FL316-375EU
1/8 NPSF .350 CC | .021 CU .175 CC | .0105 CU 1200-375US 1202-375US FL316-375US
BULLETIN: LSM022 LAST REVISED: 06/21/2021  7
STANDARD PACK: 2 EACH WORKING END VALVES W/ RIGHT HAND CIP
OUTLET SINGLE OUTPUT TWIN OUTPUT CARBON STEEL 303 STAINLESS 316 STAINLESS STEEL
M10 X 1.0 .300 CC | .018 CU .150 CC | .009 CU 1200-350EU-RHCIP 1202-350EU-RHCIP FL316-350EU-RHCIP
1/8 NPSF .300 CC | .018 CU .150 CC | .009 CU 1200-350US-RHCIP 1202-350US-RHCIP FL316-350US-RHCIP
M10 X 1.0 .350 CC | .021 CU .175 CC | .0105 CU 1200-375EU-RHCIP 1202-375EU-RHCIP FL316-375EU-RHCIP
1/8 NPSF .350 CC | .021 CU .175 CC | .0105 CU 1200-375US-RHCIP 1202-375US-RHCIP FL316-375US-RHCIP
ORDERING INFORMATION & PART NUMBERS
ORFL WORKING END SECTIONS W/ CIP
FOR PLC/CONTROLLER FEEDBACK SIGNAL, USE WITH ORFL PROXIMITY KITS BELOW
SIDE AND FRONT FACING OUTLET PORTS
VITON O-RING SEALS
SHIPPED AT TWIN OUTLET—EASILY CONVERTED TO SINGLE OUTPUT
INTERNALLY CHECKED –316 STAINLESS STEEL BALLS AND SPRINGS
FOR STANDARD SIZED CYCLE INDICATOR PIN ADD SUFFIX: –LSW
EXAMPLE: FL316-350US-RHCIP-LSW
BULLETIN: LSM022 LAST REVISED: 06/21/2021  8
ORDERING INFORMATION & PART NUMBERS
ORFL WORKING END SECTIONS W/ CIP
FOR PLC/CONTROLLER FEEDBACK SIGNAL, USE WITH ORFL PROXIMITY KITS BELOW
STANDARD PACK: 1 EACH
DESCRIPTION 303 STAINLESS STEEL 316 STAINLESS STEEL
PROXIMITY KIT, PNP TYPE 1202-501 FL316-501
PROXIMITY KIT, NPN TYPE 1202-502 FL316-502
ORFL PROXIMITY SWITCH KITS
KIT INCLUDES ADAPTER & PROXIMITY SWITCH
CABLE MUST BE ORDERED SEPARATELY
STANDARD PACK: 1 EACH
DESCRIPTION LENGTH PART NUMBER CONNECTOR TYPE
3 WIRE PICO M8 CORDSET, 24 AWG, NICKEL
PLATED BRASS COUPLING NUT
16.4 FEET | 5 METERS PSC-16 RIGHT ANGLE
3 WIRE PICO M8 CORDSET,24 AWG, NICKEL
PLATED BRASS COUPLING NUT
32.8 FEET | 10 METERS PSC-32 RIGHT ANGLE
PROXIMITY SWITCH CABLES
BULLETIN: LSM022 LAST REVISED: 06/21/2021  9
STANDARD PACK: 1 KIT
VALVE ASSEMBLY
SECTIONS
303 STAINLESS
STEEL
316 STAINLESS
STEEL
3 SECTIONS 1202-403 FL316-403
4 SECTIONS 1202-404 FL316-404
 5 SECTIONS 1202-405 FL316-405
 6 SECTIONS 1202-406 FL316-406
 7 SECTIONS 1202-407 FL316-407
  8 SECTIONS 1202-408 FL316-408
 9 SECTIONS 1202-409 FL316-409
 10 SECTIONS 1202-410 FL316-410
 11 SECTIONS 1202-411 FL316-411
 12 SECTIONS 1202-412 FL316-412
ORDERING INFORMATION & PART NUMBERS
TIE ROD KITS—NUT & LOCKWASHER INCLUDED
ONE TIE ROD PER KIT
TWO KITS PER VALVE ASSEMBLY REQUIRED
STANDARD PACK: 2
DESCRIPTION
303 STAINLESS
STEEL
316 STAINLESS
STEEL
FRONT  CROSSPORT KIT
(2 VALVES, 1 OUTPUT)
1202-413 FL316-413
FRONT  CROSSPORT KIT
(3 VALVES, 1 OUTPUT)
1202-414 FL316-414
FRONT  CROSSPORT KIT
(4 VALVES, 1 OUTPUT)
1202-415 FL316-415
SIDE CROSSPORT KIT FOR
EU VALVES (M10)
(2 VALVES, 1 OUTPUT)
1202-402EU FL316-402EU
SIDE CROSSPORT KIT FOR
US VALVES (1/8-27)
(2 VALVES, 1 OUTPUT)
1202-402US FL316-402US
CROSSPORT KITS
BULLETIN: LSM022 LAST REVISED: 06/21/2021  10
ORDERING INFORMATION & PART NUMBERS
ORFL FILL FITTINGS
FILL FITTING FOR ABILITY TO MANUALLY LUBRICATE
BLOCKS IN CASE OF A PUMP FAILURE
AVAILABLE IN 303 & 316 STAINLESS STEEL
STANDARD PACK: 1
DESCRIPTION MESH PART NUMBER
316 STAINLESS STEEL INLET FILL SCREEN 100
STANDARD PACK: 1
DESCRIPTION
MODEL
NUMBER
MATERIAL
FILL STUD 1/8—27 NPS O-RING SEALED L90471-ORS-303 303 STAINLESS
FILL STUD 1/8—27 NPS O-RING SEALED L90471-ORS-316 316 STAINLESS
LEAK PROOF FILL STUD W/ INTERNAL CHECK 1/8—27 NPS O-RING
SEALED
L90471-ORS-LP-
303
303 STAINLESS
LEAK PROOF FILL STUD W/ INTERNAL CHECK 1/8—27 NPS O-RING
SEALED
L90471-ORS-LP-
316
316 STAINLESS
1/8-27 NPTF L90471-NPTF-303 303 STAINLESS
1/8-27 NPTF L90471-NPTF-316 316 STAINLESS
FILL STUD W/ INTERNAL CHECK 1/8—27 NPSTF L90471-NPTF-LP- 303 STAINLESS
FILL STUD W/ INTERNAL CHECK 1/8—27 NPSTF L90471-NPTF-LP- 316 STAINLESS
#4 JIC X 1/8-27NPTF L90471-JIC-303 303 STAINLESS
#4 JIC X 1/8-27NPTF L90471-JIC-316 316 STAINLESS
BULLETIN: LSM022 LAST REVISED: 06/21/2021  11
FUNCTION ILLUSTRATION & SPECIFICATIONS
Major Benefits  when utilizing ORFL Fill Fittings
Fill Fittings for use in ORFL valve Alternate Inlet & Outlet Port

Grease Gun Alt Inlet
BULLETIN: LSM022 LAST REVISED: 06/21/2021  12
ORDERING INFORMATION & PART NUMBERS
OUTLET FITTINGS, CLOSURE PLUGS & O-RING KITS
STANDARD PACK: 10 EACH
PART DESCRIPTION FITTING STYLE
303 STAINLESS
STEEL
316 STAINLESS
STEEL
PICTURES BRASS
M10 X 1.0
CONNECTOR
FITTING/FERRULE KIT
FOR 4MM TUBING
1202-401-4MK FL316-401-4MK
 N/A
M10 X 1.0
CONNECTOR
FITTING/FERRULE FOR
6MM TUBING
1202-401-6MK FL316-401-6MK
M10 X 1.0  PLUG OUTLET PLUG 1202-400 FL316-400  N/A
ORFL A/O PLUG W/ O-
RING
ALTERNATE OUTPUT
PLUG
A-002-S A-002-S316  N/A
ORFL PISTON BORE
PLUG
PISTON PLUG 1202-429 FL316-429  N/A
INTERNAL CHECK KIT
CAP | O-RING | BALL |
SPRING
1202-430 FL316-430  N/A
SINGLED ALTERNATE
OUTLET CLOSURE
PLUG
PLUG WITH O-RING SA-002-S N/A N/A N/A
O-RING KIT ALL INLET SECTIONS 1202-426 N/A N/A N/A
O-RING KIT
O-RING KIT - ALL VALVE
SECTIONS
1202-427 N/A N/A N/A
TUBE FITTING
ALL US OUTLETS, 3/16
TUBE
1202-450 FL316-450 N/A N/A
TUBE FITTING
ALL US OUTLETS, 1/4
TUBE
1202-451 FL316-451 N/A N/A
MANUAL FILL FITTING
ALL INLET/VALVE
FRONT PORTS
L90471-ORS-303 L90471-ORS-316 N/A N/A
TUBE NUT SS 6MM 1202-401 N/A N/A N/A
TUBE OUTLET FITTING
KIT
1/4"OD TUBE NUT &
FERRULE INCLUDED
1202-401-USK FL316-401-USK N/A N/A
TUBE FITTING 1/4"
TUBE X 1/8" NPT
BRASS
1/4" TUBE X 1/8" NPT LTF-4-2N N/A LTF-4-2N-BRASS N/A

BULLETIN: LSM022 LAST REVISED: 06/21/2021  14
ATMOSPHERIC RESET INDICATORS
ORDERING INFORMATION & PART NUMBERS
ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES FOR VERIFYING LUBRICATION SYSTEM FUNCTION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
L5081000-NPTF ATMOSPHERIC RESET INDICATOR, 1000 PSI, 1/8 NPTF
L5081000-ORS ATMOSPHERIC RESET INDICATOR, 1000 PSI, 1/8 ORS
L5081500-NPTF ATMOSPHERIC RESET INDICATOR, 1500 PSI, 1/8 NPTF
L5081500-ORS ATMOSPHERIC RESET INDICATOR, 1500 PSI, 1/8 ORS
L5082000-NPTF ATMOSPHERIC RESET INDICATOR, 2000 PSI, 1/8 NPTF
L5082000-ORS ATMOSPHERIC RESET INDICATOR, 2000 PSI, 1/8 ORS
L5082500-NPTF ATMOSPHERIC RESET INDICATOR, 2500 PSI, 1/8 NPTF
L5082500-ORS ATMOSPHERIC RESET INDICATOR, 2500 PSI, 1/8 ORS
L5083000-NPTF ATMOSPHERIC RESET INDICATOR, 3000 PSI, 1/8 NPTF
L5083000-ORS ATMOSPHERIC RESET INDICATOR, 3000 PSI, 1/8 ORS
L5081000-316-NPTF 316 ATMOSPHERIC RESET INDICATOR, 1000 PSI, 1/8 NPT
L5081000-316-ORS 316 ATMOSPHERIC RESET INDICATOR, 1000 PSI, 1/8 ORS
L5081500-316-NPTF 316 ATMOSPHERIC RST INDICATOR, 1500 PSI, 1/8 NPTF
L5081500-316-ORS 316 ATMOSPHERIC RESET INDICATOR, 1500 PSI, 1/8 ORS
L5082000-316-NPTF 316 ATMOSPHERIC RST INDICATOR, 2000 PSI, 1/8 NPTF
L5082000-316-ORS 316 ATMOSPHERIC RST INDICATOR, 2000 PSI, 1/8 ORS
L5082500-316-NPTF 316 ATMOSPHERIC RST INDICATOR, 2500 PSI, 1/8 NPTF
L5082500-316-ORS 316 ATMOSPHERIC RST INDICATOR, 2500 PSI, 1/8 ORS
L5083000-316-NPTF 316 ATMOSPHERIC RST INDICATOR, 3000 PSI, 1/8 NPTF
L5083000-316-ORS 316 ATMOSPHERIC RST INDICATOR, 3000 PSI, 1/8 ORS
BULLETIN: LSM022 LAST REVISED: 06/21/2021  15
STANDARD PACK: 25 EACH
DISC COLOR
LOW PRESSURE BURST